
Gainers: 146 Losers: 365

Jan 2022 totals (S$b) M-O-M current vs Dec 2021 (%)

JAN 2022 DEC 2021
M-O-M CHANGE

$B %

Biggest stocks
STOCK MARKET CAP (S$M)

Biggest gainers* Biggest losers*
STOCK S$M S$M

* vs Dec 2021

STOCK 

* vs Dec 2021

857.6

665

534.2

846.2

11.4

778.5
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3.8

0

-4.3
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Total market cap (S$b)
No of companies (#)
STI market cap (S$b)
Mainboard market cap (S$b)
Catalist market cap (S$b)
Billion dollar club market cap (S$b)
Billion dollar club no of members (#)

-0.5

0

19.6

0

-0.5

-2.1

-4

858.1

665

514.6

846.2

11.9

780.6

100

DBS Grp 
Prudential USD 
JMH USD 
OCBC
UOB 
Singtel 
Wilmar International 
IHH 
CapitaLandInvest 
HongkongLand USD 

90,880.4
63,859

60,209.6
56,298.4
50,510.3
40,130.7
27,342.5
18,212.7

17,951
17,224.4

DBS Grp
UOB
OCBC
JMH USD
Singtel
Keppel Corp
Wilmar International 
HongkongLand USD
Sembcorp Industries
Great Eastern

6,557.8
5,159

4,830.8
4,033.3
1,816.7
965.9
832.4

671
501

449.6

Prudential USD
IHH
Mapletree Log Trust
Ascendas Reit
Mapletree Com Trust
CapLand IntCom Trust
Nanofilm
Top Glove
Keppel DC Reit
Mapletree Ind Trust

-11,661.4
-1140

-981.1
-810.8
-664.5
-660.8
-656.9
-615.5
-566.1

-555.6

Finance
Manufacturing

Commerce
Properties

Tpt/Stor/Comms

Services
Reit

Multi Ind
Hotels/Rsts
Agriculture

Construction

Mining/Quarry
Elect/Gas/Water

Agriculture
Commerce

Construction
Elect/Gas/Water

Finance
Hotels/Rsts

Manufacturing
Mining/Quarry

Multi Ind
Properties

Reit
Services

Tpt/Stor/Comms

At a glance
Market movements in January
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