

At a glance

Market movements in January

Gainers: 146 **Losers: 365**

	JAN 2022	DEC 2021	M-O-M CHANGE	
			\$B	%
Total market cap (S\$b)	857.6	858.1	-0.5	-0.1
No of companies (#)	665	665	0	
STI market cap (S\$b)	534.2	514.6	19.6	3.8
Mainboard market cap (S\$b)	846.2	846.2	0	0
Catalist market cap (S\$b)	11.4	11.9	-0.5	-4.3
Billion dollar club market cap (S\$b)	778.5	780.6	-2.1	-0.3
Billion dollar club no of members (#)	96	100	-4	

Biggest stocks

STOCK	MARKET CAP (S\$M)
DBS Grp	90,880.4
Prudential USD	63,859
JMH USD	60,209.6
OCBC	56,298.4
UOB	50,510.3
Singtel	40,130.7
Wilmar International	27,342.5
IHH	18,212.7
CapitaLandInvest	17,951
HongkongLand USD	17,224.4

Biggest gainers*

STOCK	S\$M
DBS Grp	6,557.8
UOB	5,159
OCBC	4,830.8
JMH USD	4,033.3
Singtel	1,816.7
Keppel Corp	965.9
Wilmar International	832.4
HongkongLand USD	671
Sembcorp Industries	501
Great Eastern	449.6

* vs Dec 2021

Biggest losers*

STOCK	S\$M
Prudential USD	-11,661.4
IHH	-1140
Mapletree Log Trust	-981.1
Ascendas Reit	-810.8
Mapletree Com Trust	-664.5
CapLand IntCom Trust	-660.8
Nanofilm	-656.9
Top Glove	-615.5
Keppel DC Reit	-566.1
Mapletree Ind Trust	-555.6

* vs Dec 2021

Jan 2022 totals (S\$b)

Finance	306.9
Manufacturing	95.6
Commerce	90.9
Properties	84.5
Tpt/Stor/Comms	73.4
Reit	69.8
Services	68.4
Multi Ind	38.5
Hotels/Rsts	12.2
Agriculture	8.7
Construction	3.0
Elect/Gas/Water	2.9
Mining/Quarry	2.6

M-O-M current vs Dec 2021 (%)

Agriculture	1.1
Commerce	3.5
Construction	-0.6
Elect/Gas/Water	2.3
Finance	2.0
Hotels/Rsts	-1.0
Manufacturing	-2.8
Mining/Quarry	4.2
Multi Ind	3.6
Properties	-1.6
Reit	-5.7
Services	-5.8
Tpt/Stor/Comms	2.0